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Adams Lois MiCPT

City of Croswell, 100 N Howard Ave, Croswell, MI, 48422  Phone: 810-679-2299,   E-mail: ladams@croswell-mich.com

Alexander Jane MiCPT CPFIM

Oceola Township, 1577 N Latson, Howell, MI, 48843  Phone: 517-546-3259,   E-mail: jalexander@oceolatwp.org

Armatis Karen MiCPT CPFA/FIM

Sumpter Township, 23480 Sumpter, Belleville, MI, 48111  Phone: 734-461-6201 x 239,   E-mail: sumpter-treas@comcast.net

Austin Katy MiCPT

Nelson Township, P O Box 109, Sand Lake, MI, 49343  Phone: 616-636-5332,   E-mail: treasurer@nelsontownship.org

Bade Jeanne MiCPT ACPFIM

City of New Baltimore, 36535 Green, New Baltimore, MI, 48047  Phone: 586-716-7604,   E-mail:
jbade@cityofnewbaltimore.org

Baker Blinda MiCPT ACPFA/FIM

City of East Tawas, P.O. Box 672, East Tawas, MI, 48730-0672  Phone: 989-362-6161,   E-mail: bbaker@easttawas.com

Bartlett Tracey MiCPT

East Bay Charter Township, 1965 N. Three Mile Rd., Traverse City, MI, 49686  Phone: 231-947-8647,   E-mail:
tbartlett@eastbaytwp.org

Beck Pamela MiCPT CPFA

Somerset Township, 12715 E. Chicago Road P.O. Box 69, Somerset Center, MI, 49282  Phone: 517-688-9223,   E-mail:
treasurer@somersettownship.org

Bemis Bryan MiCPT CPFA

City of Berkley, 3338 Coolidge Hwy., Berkley, MI, 48072-1690  Phone: 248-658-3316,   E-mail: bbemis@berkleymich.net

Bennett Mickie Jo MiCPT CPFA

City of Saline, 100 N. Harris, Saline, MI, 48176-1642  Phone: 734-429-4907 x 2203,   E-mail: mbennett@cityofsaline.org

Blood-Law Jeane MiCPT

Garfield Charter Township, 3848 Veterans Drive, Traverse City, MI, 49684  Phone: 231-941-1620,   E-mail:
jblood@garfield-twp.com

Boot Andrea MiCPT CPFA

City of Wyoming, P.O.Box 905, Wyoming, MI, 49509-0905  Phone: 616-530-7282,   E-mail: boota@wyomingmi.gov

Bott Michelle MiCPT

City of Clare, 202 W Fifth Street, Clare, MI, 48617  Phone: 989-386-7541 x 115,   E-mail: mbott@cityofclare.org

Brummel Francie MiCPT CPFA

City of Hastings, 201 E. State St., Hastings, MI, 49058-187  Phone: 269-945-2468,   E-mail: fbrummel@hastingsmi.org

Budrow-Bradstreet Gail CPFA

City of Battle Creek, P O Box 1717, Battle Creek, MI, 49016-1777  Phone: 269-966-0973,   E-mail:
gmbradstreet@battlecreekmi.gov

Cahill Roberta MiCPT CPFA

City of Grand Rapids, 300 Monroe Ave. NW Room 220, Grand Rapids, MI, 49503-2296  Phone: 616-456-3810,   E-mail:
rcahill@grcity.us

Calhoun John MiCPT CPFA

Columbia Township, 8500 Jefferson Rd, Brooklyn, MI, 49230-8471  Phone: 517-592-2000 x 240,   E-mail:
jcalhoun@twp.columbia.mi.us
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Cavanagh Lily MiCPT

Redford Charter Township, 15145 Beech Daly, Redford Township, MI, 48239-3299  Phone: 313-387-2746,   E-mail:
lcavanagh@redfordtwp.com

Clark Ellen MiCPT CPFA

Chesterfield Charter Township, 47275 Sugarbush Rd, Chesterfield, MI, 48047-5189  Phone: 586-949-0400 x 1106,   E-mail:
eclark@chesterfieldtwp.org

Cooper Judith MiCPT CPFA

Highland Charter Township, 205 N. John St., Highland, MI, 48357  Phone: 248-887-3791 x 135,   E-mail:
cooperj@twp.highland.mi.us

Culp Nancy MiCPT CPFA

Oshtemo Charter Township, 7275 W. Main St., Kalamazoo, MI, 49009-9334  Phone: 269-216-5221,   E-mail:
ncoshtwp@oshtemo.org

Darnall Terri MiCPT

Brandon Township, P O Box 929, Ortonville, MI, 48462  Phone: 248-627-2853,   E-mail: tdarnall@brandontownship.us

Daugherty Susan MiCPT CPFA/FIM

Green Oak Charter Township, 10001 Silver Lake Rd., Brighton, MI, 48116  Phone: 810-231-1333 x119,   E-mail:
treasurer@twp.green-oak.mi.us

David Lisa MiCPT CPFA

City of Durand, 215 W. Clinton St., Durand, MI, 48429-1199  Phone: 989-288-3113,   E-mail: ldavid@durandmi.com

Dillon Rose MiCPT CPFA

Fruitport Township, 5865 Airline Rd, Fruitport, MI, 49415  Phone: 231-865-3151 x 1521,   E-mail:
rdillon@fruitporttownship.com

Dolman Rebecca MiCPT

Eaton Township, 3981 E Clinton Trail, Charlotte, MI, 48813  Phone: 517-543-3308,   E-mail: treasurer@eatontownship.com

Dolmetsch Sharon MiCPT CPFA

City of Livonia, 33000  Civic Center Dr., Livonia, MI, 48154  Phone: 734-466-2265,   E-mail: sdolmetsch@ci.livonia.mi.us

Dowell Donald

City of Clio, 505 W. Vienna, Clio, MI, 48420  Phone: 810-686-5850 x213,   E-mail: cliotreasurer@yahoo.com

Dryden Dennise MiCPT CPFA/FIM

City of Sylvan Lake, 1820 Inverness, Sylvan Lake, MI, 48320-1679  Phone: 248-682-1440,   E-mail:
clerk-treasurer@sylvanlake.org

Ellenwood Deborah MiCPT CPFA

Algoma Township, 10531 Algoma Ave., Rockford, MI, 49341  Phone: 616-866-8310,   E-mail: treasurer@algomatwp.org

Ellyn Lynn

City of Royal Oak, 211 Williams St, Royal Oak, MI, 48239  Phone: 248-246-3141,   E-mail: lynne@romi.gov

Eutsler Lynn MiCPT

Oxford Township, P O Box 3, Oxford, MI, 48371  Phone: 248-628-9787 x 103,   E-mail: leutsler@oxfordtownship.org

Fishell Vicki MiCPT

City of Mt Morris, 11649 N Saginaw St, Mt Morris, MI, 48458-2092  Phone: 810-686-2160,   E-mail:
vfishell@cityofmtmorris.org
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Garcia Colleen MiCPT

City of Dearborn Heights, 6045 Fenton, Dearborn Heights, MI, 48127-3294  Phone: 313-791-3416,   E-mail:
cgarcia@ci.dearborn-heights.mi.us

Globensky John MiCPT/CPFIM

City of Grand Rapids, 300 Monroe Avenue NW Room 220, Grand Rapids, MI, 49503-2296  Phone: 616-456-3498,   E-mail:
jglobensky@grand-rapids.mi.us

Good Tammy MiCPT CPFIM

City of Lansing, 124 W Michigan Ave 1st Floor, Lansing, MI, 48933  Phone: 517-483-6013,   E-mail: tgood@lansingmi.gov

Goodhue Karen MiCPT  CPFIM

Macomb Township, 54111 Broughton Rd, Macomb, MI, 48042  Phone: 586-992-0710,   E-mail: goodhuek@macomb-mi.gov

Grant Karen MiCPT

City of Rochester Hills, 1000 Rochester Hills Dr, Rochester Hills, MI, 48309  Phone: 248-841-2580,   E-mail:
grantk@rochesterhills.org

Hartman Linda MiCPT

Chesterfield Charter Township, 47275 Sugarbush Rd, Chesterfield, MI, 48047  Phone: 586-949-0400 x 1105,   E-mail:
lhartman@chesterfieldtwp.org

Hawk Deborah MiCPT CPFIM

Brighton Charter Township, 4363 Buno Rd, Brighton, MI, 48114  Phone: 810-229-0556,   E-mail: treasurer@brightontwp.com

Hawkins Leisa Langstaff MiCPT CPFA

Green Oak Charter Township, 10001 Silver Lake Rd, Brighton, MI, 48116  Phone: 810-231-1333 x 120,   E-mail:
leisa.hawkins@twp.green-oak.mi.us

Hebert Karen MiCPT CPFA

City of Alpena, 208 N. First Ave., Alpena, MI, 49707-2885  Phone: 989-354-2196,   E-mail: karenh@alpena.mi.us

Hilkens Sherry MiCPT

Ida Township, P. O. Box 239, Ida, MI, 48140  Phone: 734-269-3045,   E-mail: treasurer@idatownship.org

Hodges Stacey MiCPT CPFA

City of Clawson, 425 N. Main, Clawson, MI, 48017-1596  Phone: 248-435-4500 x 138,   E-mail: shodges@cityofclawson.com

Horning Kathleen MiCPT CPFA

Hartland Township, 2655 Clark Road, Hartland, MI, 48353  Phone: 810-632-1030,   E-mail: treasurer@hartlandtwp.com

Houseman Carol MiCPT CPFA

Byron Township, 8085 Byron Center Ave. SW, Byron Center, MI, 49315  Phone: 616-878-3196,   E-mail:
chouseman@byrontownship.org

Hovarter Tracy

City of Battle Creek, P O Box 1717, Battle Creek, MI, 49016-1717  Phone: 269-966-3405,   E-mail:
tlhovarter@battlecreekmi.gov

Hoverman Connie MiCPT CPFA/FIM

Williams Charter Township, 1080 W. Midland Rd., Auburn, MI, 48611  Phone: 989-662-4091,   E-mail:
treasurer@williamstwp.com

Jackson Heather MiCPT

City of East Jordan, P O Box 499, East Jordan, MI, 49727  Phone: 231-536-3381,   E-mail: hjackson@eastjordancity.org
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Jacobson Katherine MiCPT

Hematite Township, P O Box 199, Amasa, MI, 49903  Phone: 906-822-0122,   E-mail: kayrae2004@att.net

Kady Sarah MiCPT

City of Marlette, 6436 Morris, Marlette, MI, 48453  Phone: 989-635-7448,   E-mail: skady@cityofmarlette.com

Kasperek Sandra MiCPT CPFA/FIM

City of Troy, 500 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI, 48084-5285  Phone: 248-524-3336,   E-mail: s.kasperek@troymi.gov

Keiser Dawn MiCPT CPFA/FIM

City of Auburn Hills, 1827 N Squirrel Road, Auburn Hills, MI, 48326  Phone: 248-364-6821,   E-mail: dkeiser@auburnhills.org

Kingsbury Steven MiCPT CPFA MBA

City of Clare, 202 W Fifth Street, Clare, MI, 48617  Phone: 989-386-7541 x 107,   E-mail: skingsbury@cityofclare.org

Kleiman Susan MiCPT CPFA

Kalamazoo Charter Township, 1720 Riverview Dr., Kalamazoo, MI, 49004  Phone: 269-381-8080 x 114,   E-mail:
skkleiman@ktwp.org

Kornexl Mary Ann MiCPT CPFA

City of Mt. Pleasant, 320 West Broadway, Mt. Pleasant, MI, 48858  Phone: 989-779-5381,   E-mail:
mkornex@mt-pleasant.org

Kuriata Maureen MiCPT

Silver Creek Township, PO Box 464, Dowagiac, MI, 49047  Phone: 269-782-8472,   E-mail: slaua@sisterlakescable.com

Lambrix Debra MiCPT/CPFIM

City of New Buffalo, 224 W Buffalo Street, New Buffalo, MI, 49117  Phone: 269-469-1500,   E-mail:
treasurer@cityofnewbuffalo.org

Lanning Keri MiCPT

City of Cadillac, 200 N Lake Street, Cadillac, MI, 49601  Phone: 231-775-0181,   E-mail: klanning@cadillac-mi.net

Leininger Tracy MiCPT CPFIM

City of Romulus, 11111 Wayne Rd, Romulus, MI, 48174  Phone: 734-955-4511,   E-mail: tleininger@ci.romulus.mi.us

Lemke Laurie MiCPT CPFA

Gaines Charter Township, 8555 Kalamazoo Ave SE, Caledonia, MI, 49316  Phone: 616-698-6640,   E-mail:
laurie.lemke@gainestownship.org

Lewandowski Barbara MiCPT

Chester Township, 5758 McCoy Road, Gaylord, MI, 49735  Phone: 989-732-2218,   E-mail: barbie.lewandowski@yahoo.com

Lindroth Kathleen MiCPT

City of Oak Park, 13600 Oak Park Blvd., Oak Park, MI, 48237-2090  Phone: 248-691-7539,   E-mail:
klindroth@ci.oak-park.mi.us

Listerman Rande MiCPT CPFA/FIM

Village of Dryden, P O Box 329, Dryden, MI, 48428  Phone: 810-796-2291,   E-mail: drydenvillagetreasurer@airadv.net

Lohrberg Karen MiCPT

Texas Charter Township, 7110 West Q. Avenue, Kalamazoo, MI, 49009-9706  Phone: 269-978-0712,   E-mail:
klohrberg@texastownship.org

Mack Monica MiCPT

West Bloomfield Charter Township, 4550 Walnut Lake Rd, West Bloomfield, MI, 48323  Phone: 248-451-4863,   E-mail:
m_mack@wbtwp.com
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Majlinger Cynthia MiCPTCPFA CPFIM

Brownstown Charter Township, 21313 Telegraph, Brownstown, MI, 48183-1399  Phone: 734-675-2506,   E-mail:
cindym@brownstown-mi.org

Mattson Kristy MiCPT CPFA

City of North Muskegon, 1502 Ruddiman Dr., North Muskegon, MI, 49445-3089  Phone: 231-744-1621,   E-mail:
kmattson@cityofnorthmuskegon.com

McWilliams Teresa MiCPT  CPFIM

Bloomfield Township, 4200 Telegraph Rd, Bloomfield Hills, MI, 48303-0489  Phone: 248-433-7759,   E-mail:
tmcwilliams@bloomfieldtwp.org

Mehney Patricia MiCPT

Long Lake Township, 8870 N Long Lake Rd, Traverse City, MI, 49684  Phone: 231-946-2249,   E-mail:
treasurer@longlaketownship.com

Melitz Cynthia MiCPT

Clinton Charter Township, 40700 Romeo Plank Rd., Clinton Township, MI, 48038  Phone: 586-286-9313,   E-mail:
c.melitz@clintontownship-mi.gov

Metropoulos Katherine CPFA

Saginaw Charter Township, 4980 Shattuck Rd. P.O. Box 6400, Saginaw, MI, 48608-6400  Phone: 989-791-9840,   E-mail:
kmetropoulos@saginawtownship.net

Mooney Janet MiCPT CPFA

Southfield Township, 18550 W 13 Mile Rd, Southfield Township, MI, 48025  Phone: 248-540-3420,   E-mail:
jmooney@southfieldtownship.org

Moore Ann Marie MiCPT

Atlas Township, PO Box 277, Goodrich, MI, 48438  Phone: 810-636-2548,   E-mail: amoore@atlastownship.org

Moosekian Kim MiCPT

Independence Charter Township, 6483 Waldon Center Dirve, Clarkston, MI, 48346  Phone: 248-625-5115,   E-mail:
kmoosekian@twp.independence.mi.us

Olszewski Gina MiCPT CPFA

Ada Township, P O Box 370, Ada, MI, 49301  Phone: 616-676-9191 x 27,   E-mail: golszewski@adatownshipmi.com

Paige Stacy MiCPT ACPFIM

City of Romulus, 11111 Wayne Rd, Romulus, MI, 48174  Phone: 734-942-7580,   E-mail: spaige@ci.romulus.mi.us

Parsch Louis CPFA/FIM

Goodland Township, 2374 N VanDyke, Imlay City, MI, 48444  Phone: 810-724-6630 x 11,   E-mail:
goodlandtreasurer@bigtube.net

Peirce Kenneth MiCPT

Cascade Charter Township, 2865 Thornhills Dr SE, Grand Rapids, MI, 49546-7192  Phone: 616-949-6944,   E-mail:
kpeirce@cascadetwp.com

Peltoma Tara MiCPT  CPFIM

City of Crystal Falls, 401 Superior Ave, Crystal Falls, MI, 49920  Phone: 906-875-3212 x 103,   E-mail:
tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org

Petersen Lisa MiCPT CPFA/FIM

City of Negaunee, P O Box 70, Negaunee, MI, 49866  Phone: 906-475-7700 x 16,   E-mail: treasurer@cityofnegaunee.com

Pless Lu Ann MiCPT CPFA

Oceola Township, 1577 N Latson Rd, Howell, MI, 48843  Phone: 517-546-3259,   E-mail: lpless@oceolatwp.org
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Poole Linda MiCPT

City of Marquette, 300 W. Baraga Ave, Marquette, MI, 49855-4763  Phone: 906-225-8556,   E-mail: lpoole@mqtcty.org

Potts Julie MiCPT

City of East Tawas, P O Box 672, East Tawas, MI, 48730-0672  Phone: 989-362-6161,   E-mail: jpotts@easttawas.com

Prevo Sherry MiCPT CPFIM

Village of Fowlerville, 213 South Grand, Fowlerville, MI, 48836  Phone: 517-223-3771 x 15,   E-mail: sprevo@fowlerville.org

Purgiel Diane MiCPT CPFA

Elmira Township, 1404 N. Townline Rd., Gaylord, MI, 49735  Phone: 989-732-4446,   E-mail: treasurer@elmiratownship.com

Rabb Angela MiCPT CPFA/FIM

Hamburg Township, 10405 Merrill Road, Hamburg, MI, 48139  Phone: 810-231-1000,   E-mail: angierabb@hamburg.mi.us

Rattray Joan MiCPT CPFA

Huron Charter Township, 22950 Huron River Dr, New Boston, MI, 48164  Phone: 734-753-4466 ext 115,   E-mail:
jrattray@hurontownship-mi.gov

Reaser Lisa MiCPT

White Lake Charter Township, 7525 Highland Rd, White Lake, MI, 48383  Phone: 248-698-3300 x 121,   E-mail:
lreaser@whitelaketwp.com

Reed Jacqueline MiCPT

Byron Township, 8085 Byron Center Ave SW, Byron Center, MI, 49315  Phone: 616-878-3196,   E-mail:
jacki@byrontownship.org

Rogers Keribeth MiCPT CPFA

City of Coopersville, 289 Danforth Street, Coopersville, MI, 49404  Phone: 616-997-2118,   E-mail:
krogers@cityofcoopersville.com

Rogers Stacey MiCPT

City of Rockford, 7 S Monroe St, Rockford, MI, 49341  Phone: 616-825-5004,   E-mail: srogers@rockford.mi.us

Sal Janice MiCPT

City of Hudsonville, 3275 Central Blvd, Hudsonville, MI, 49426-1450  Phone: 616-669-0200 x 413,   E-mail:
jsal@hudsonville.org

Scribner Patricia Tupacz MiCPT

Pittsfield Charter Township, 6201 W Michigan Ave, Ann Arbor, MI, 48108  Phone: 734-822-3140,   E-mail:
scribnerp@pittsfield-mi.gov

Shaffer Traci MiCPT CPFA

City of Wyoming, 1155 28th St SW P O Box 905, Wyoming, MI, 49509  Phone: 616-261-3582,   E-mail:
shaffert@wyomingmi.gov

Sherwood Shaun MiCPT

Vevay Township, 780 S Eden Rd, Mason, MI, 48854-9239  Phone: 517-676-9523,   E-mail: treasurer@vevaytownship.org

Shollack Donna MiCPT

Hartland Township, 2655 Clark Rd, Hartland, MI, 48353  Phone: 810-632-1046,   E-mail: deptreasurer@hartlandtwp.com

Soderstrom Milissa MiCPT CPFA

Cannon Township, 6878 Belding Rd. NE, Rockford, MI, 49341  Phone: 616-884-2202,   E-mail: milissas@cannontwp.org
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Sommers Rhonda MiCPT CPFA/AFIM

Frenchtown Charter Township, 2744 Vivian Rd, Monroe, MI, 48162  Phone: 734-242-5902 x 6,   E-mail:
rhonda@frenchtownchartertwp.org

Spahr Lenore MiCPT

Village of Jonesville, 265 E. Chicago, Jonesville, MI, 49250  Phone: 517-849-2104,   E-mail: financedirector@jonesville.org

Spangler Linda MiCPT

Huron Charter Township, 22950 Huron River Dr, New Boston, MI, 48164  Phone: 734-753-4466 x 119,   E-mail:
lspangler@hurontownship-mi.gov

Stier Douglas MiCPT

Ray Township, 64255 Wolcott, Ray, MI, 48096  Phone: 586-749.5171 x 205,   E-mail: treasurer@raytownship.org

Still Leisa MiCPT

City of Tecumseh, 309 E Chicago Blvd, Tecumseh, MI, 49286  Phone: 517-424-6549,   E-mail: lstill@tecumseh.mi.us

Storbeck Matthew MiCPT CPFA

City of Otsego, 117 E Orleans St, Otsego, MI, 49078-1124  Phone: 269-692-2741,   E-mail: mstorbeck@cityofotsego.org

Strayer Dana MiCPT

City of Midland, 333 W Ellsworth, Midland, MI, 48640  Phone: 989-837-3319,   E-mail: dstrayer@midland-mi.org

Tebeau Karin MiCPT CPFA

Delhi Charter Township, 2074 Aurelius, Holt, MI, 48842-6320  Phone: 517-268-3015,   E-mail:
karin.tebeau@delhitownship.com

Toburen Deborah MiCPT

Columbia Township, 8500 Jefferson Rd, Brooklyn, MI, 49230  Phone: 517-592-2000 x 241,   E-mail:
dtoburen@twp.columbia.mi.us

Townsend Jim MiCPT

Alpine Township, 5255 Alpine Ave NW, Comstock Park, MI, 49321-9768  Phone: 616-784-1262,   E-mail:
j.townsend@alpinetwp.org

Tucker Korina MiCPT CPFA

Thomas Township, 249 N. Miller Rd., Saginaw, MI, 48609-4896  Phone: 989-781-0150,   E-mail: treasurer@thomastwp.org

VanHall Teri MiCPT CPFA

City of Grand Haven, 519 Washington, Grand Haven, MI, 49417  Phone: 616-842-3210,   E-mail: tvanhall@grandhaven.org

Varney Jennifer MiCPT

City of Sterling Heights, 40555 Utica Rd, Sterling Heights, MI, 48313  Phone: 586-446-2781,   E-mail:
jvarney@sterling-heights.net

Wade Patricia MiCPT CPFA

Leslie Township, P.O. Box 592, Leslie, MI, 49251  Phone: 517-589-8201,   E-mail: pwade@leslietownship.org

Ward Tina MiCPT CPFA/AFIM

Clinton County, P O Box 39, St Johns, MI, 48879-0039  Phone: 989-224-5284,   E-mail: wardt@clinton-county.org

Warren Barbara MiCPT  CPFIM

Brownstown Charter Township, 21313 Telegraph Road, Brownstown, MI, 48183  Phone: 734-675-0052,   E-mail:
barbara.warren@brownstown-mi.org

Washburn Kendra CPFA

City of Coldwater, 1 Grand Street, Coldwater, MI, 49036  Phone: 517-279-6922,   E-mail: kwashburn@coldwater.org
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Westerburg Barbara MiCPT CPFA

City of Reed City, 227 E. Lincoln, Reed City, MI, 49677  Phone: 231-832-2245,   E-mail: westerburgb@reedcityhall.org

Wiggle-Bazzy Tricia MiCPT  CPFIM

Hamburg Township, P O Box 157, Hamburg, MI, 48139  Phone: 810-231-1000,   E-mail: tbazzy@hamburg.mi.us

Winchel Joyce MiCPT

City of Fremont, 101 E Main St, Fremont, MI, 49412-1287  Phone: 231-924-2101,   E-mail: jwinchel@cityoffremont.net

Wright Michelle MiCPT CPFA

City of Manistee, 70 Maple St, Manistee, MI, 49660  Phone: 231-398-2803,   E-mail: mwright@manisteemi.gov

Zuhlke Janice MiCPT CPFA

City of Saginaw, 1315 S Washington, Saginaw, MI, 48601-2599  Phone: 989-759-1440,   E-mail: jzuhlke@saginaw-mi.com
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